
Photochrome Club of

San Francisco

2020 Calendar

January

01/02/20 Open Subject Open Subject

01/16/20 TN: Wide Angle Lens Objects That Look Like Letters

01/23/20 Photochrome Banquet

February

02/06/20 Open Subject Open Subject

02/20/20 TN: People at Work Graceful

March

03/05/20 Open Subject Open Subject

03/19/20 TN: Street Entertainers Empty

April

04/02/20 Open Subject Open Subject

04/16/20 TN: Interpretation of a  Favorite Painting Photojournalism

May

05/07/20 Open Subject Open Subject

05/21/20 TN: Slow Shutter Speed Movie Theater Marques

June

06/04/20 Open Subject TBD

06/18/20 Disappearing Technologies

All meetings are held on Thursdays at 7:30 PM.

Board meetings are held on second meeting of each month

at 6:30. All members are welcome.

December

11/05/20

11/19/20

November

12/03/20

10/15/20

September

July

August

October

08/06/20

08/20/20

09/03/20

09/17/20

10/01/20

07/02/20

07/16/20


