Photochrome Club of San Francisco

2020 Calendar			
January 01/02/20 01/16/20 01/23/20	Open Subject TN: Wide Angle Lens Photochrome Banquet	July 07/02/20 07/16/20	Open Subject Objects That Look Like Letters
February 02/06/20 02/20/20	Open Subject TN: People at Work	August 08/06/20 08/20/20	Open Subject Graceful
March 03/05/20 03/19/20	Open Subject TN: Street Entertainers	September 09/03/20 09/17/20	Open Subject Empty
April 04/02/20 04/16/20	Open Subject TN: Interpretation of a Favorite Painting	October 10/01/20 10/15/20	Open Subject Photojournalism
May 05/07/20 05/21/20	Open Subject TN: Slow Shutter Speed	November 11/05/20 11/19/20	Open Subject Movie Theater Marques
June 06/04/20 06/18/20	Open Subject Disappearing Technologies	December 12/03/20	TBD

All meetings are held on Thursdays at 7:30 PM. Board meetings are held on second meeting of each month at 6:30. All members are welcome.